
Performance Individual

RALLY DE CAÇADOR - CAMPEONATO RALLY SC 2012

104 / Danilo Vieira / Vanessa Fernandes Vieira

ESTREANTES / 87 / 10:57:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Joinville Vitara

104

4º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 7 0.820 11:18:22.58 +16011:18:21.00     1.6s 4 º4 º

2 Tmp 9 1.695 11:19:47.10 +17011:19:45.38     1.7s 4 º4 º

3 Tmp 12 2.639 11:21:23.47 +8011:21:22.70     0.8s 4 º4 º

4 Tmp 18 0.193 11:24:03.66 +11011:24:02.53     1.1s 4 º3 º

5 Tmp 29 2.867 11:28:56.87 +10011:28:55.88     1.0s 4 º3 º

6 Tmp 32 0.275 11:31:26.54 [+29]011:31:23.66     2.9s 4 º6 º

7 Tmp 36 1.298 11:33:24.00 +9011:33:23.08     0.9s 4 º4 º

8 Tmp 38 2.023 11:34:47.94 +2011:34:47.78     0.2s 4 º2 º

9 Tmp 38 2.703 11:35:54.06 -17011:35:55.78     1.7s 4 º6 º

23 Tmp 76 0.057 11:50:15.35 +34011:50:11.94     3.4s 4 º4 º

24 Tmp 77 0.415 11:50:56.67 +33011:50:53.39     3.3s 4 º4 º

29 Tmp 81 0.644 11:52:29.94 +22011:52:27.73     2.2s 4 º3 º

30 Tmp 82 0.762 11:52:47.51 +31011:52:44.39     3.1s 4 º4 º

31 Tmp 84 0.906 11:53:22.25 +51011:53:17.19     5.1s 4 º5 º

32 Tmp 86 1.104 11:53:47.25 [+27]011:53:44.52     2.7s 3 º4 º

33 Tmp 88 1.632 11:55:05.62 +22011:55:03.45     2.2s 3 º3 º

34 Tmp 93 0.081 11:58:21.12 +11011:58:19.99     1.1s 3 º3 º

35 Tmp 94 0.597 11:59:13.13 +34011:59:09.75     3.4s 4 º6 º

38 Tmp 97 0.140 12:00:20.42 -34012:00:23.78     3.4s 3 º4 º

39 Tmp 97 0.236 12:00:37.70 +11012:00:36.58     1.1s 3 º1 º

40 Tmp 101 0.465 12:01:21.18 +103012:01:10.86    10.3s 3 º3 º

43 Tmp 108 0.253 12:03:35.34 +125012:03:22.89    12.5s 3 º3 º

44 Tmp 113 0.204 12:05:23.64 +261012:04:57.51    26.1s 3 º2 º

45 Tmp 115 0.366 12:05:47.74 +298012:05:17.93    29.8s 2 º2 º

46 Tmp 119 0.719 12:07:32.00 -99012:07:41.88     9.9s 2 º2 º

47 Tmp 123 0.119 12:08:49.81 +94012:08:40.37     9.4s 2 º2 º

48 Tmp 128 0.119 12:09:29.73 +187012:09:11.04    18.7s 2 º2 º

49 Tmp 129 0.040 12:09:55.00 +281012:09:26.91    28.1s 2 º2 º

50 Tmp 133 0.042 12:11:00.00 +394012:10:20.65    39.4s 2 º2 º

51 Tmp 135 0.234 12:11:29.90 +445012:10:45.37    44.5s 2 º2 º

54 Tmp 142 0.768 12:15:58.46 +65012:15:51.93     6.5s 2 º2 º

60 Tmp 155 0.545 12:19:24.69 +660012:18:18.72 1m06s 2 º2 º

63 Tmp 161 1.770 12:24:17.24 +1903012:21:06.99 3m10s 2 º3 º

64 Tmp 162 2.048 12:24:54.21 [+1967]012:21:37.53 3m16s 2 º3 º

65 Tmp 171 2.804 12:27:05.12 +1591012:24:26.07 2m39s 2 º3 º

66 Tmp 173 3.105 12:27:37.76 +1605012:24:57.31 2m40s 2 º3 º

67 Tmp 179 5.506 12:30:56.74 +992012:29:17.59 1m39s 2 º3 º

15PG0PCZ 9476Total PP0Pen104NumEtapa A

68 Tmp 182 0.381 12:42:06.08 +22012:42:03.84     2.2s 2 º2 º

69 Tmp 185 0.973 12:43:11.82 [+24]012:43:09.40     2.4s 3 º3 º

70 Tmp 188 1.977 12:45:21.57 +15012:45:20.06     1.5s 2 º1 º

71 Tmp 191 2.720 12:46:54.00 [+25]012:46:51.51     2.5s 3 º2 º

72 Tmp 197 3.809 12:52:21.61 +2012:52:21.43     0.2s 2 º1 º

73 Tmp 204 0.213 12:56:05.97 +85012:55:57.52     8.5s 2 º4 º

74 Tmp 206 0.630 12:56:50.47 +99012:56:40.53     9.9s 3 º4 º

75 Tmp 208 2.013 12:58:45.39 +2012:58:45.16     0.2s 3 º1 º

76 Tmp 209 2.439 12:59:38.40 +32012:59:35.16     3.2s 3 º4 º

77 Tmp 209 2.808 13:00:31.70 +73013:00:24.36     7.3s 3 º3 º

78 Tmp 215 3.963 13:03:44.77 +93013:03:35.44     9.3s 3 º4 º

79 Tmp 219 4.947 13:05:56.47 +86013:05:47.83     8.6s 3 º4 º

80 Tmp 224 1.850 13:09:23.51 [+29]013:09:20.64     2.9s 3 º3 º

81 Tmp 227 0.211 13:11:12.98 +19013:11:11.07     1.9s 3 º3 º

82 Tmp 229 0.846 13:12:40.35 +23013:12:38.10     2.3s 3 º3 º

83 Tmp 230 1.230 13:13:41.84 +39013:13:37.95     3.9s 3 º4 º

84 Tmp 232 1.520 13:14:16.87 +49013:14:11.97     4.9s 3 º4 º

85 Tmp 237 0.039 13:16:00.50 +56013:15:54.93     5.6s 3 º4 º

86 Tmp 240 0.441 13:17:04.12 +20013:17:02.12     2.0s 3 º3 º

87 Tmp 244 0.810 13:18:09.00 +49013:18:04.15     4.9s 3 º4 º

88 Tmp 247 1.116 13:19:37.57 +39013:19:33.63     3.9s 3 º2 º

89 Tmp 256 0.553 13:28:58.06 +3757013:22:42.35 6m15s 2 º3 º

90 Tmp 265 1.131 13:31:15.83 +2741013:26:41.74 4m34s 2 º2 º

91 Tmp 267 1.285 13:32:23.41 +3204013:27:03.06 5m20s 1 º1 º

92 Tmp 268 1.537 13:35:25.04 +4634013:27:41.68 7m43s 2 º3 º

94 Tmp 272 0.069 13:36:05.38 +4604013:28:24.98 7m40s 2 º3 º

95 Tmp 275 0.437 13:37:28.88 +4890013:29:19.87 8m09s 2 º3 º

98 Tmp 278 0.057 13:38:23.73 +4965013:30:07.25 8m16s 2 º3 º

99 Tmp 279 0.193 13:38:56.57 +5072013:30:29.36 8m27s 2 º3 º

100 Tmp 284 0.016 13:40:02.03 +5061013:31:35.98 8m26s 2 º3 º

101 Tmp 286 0.194 13:40:28.79 +5059013:32:02.88 8m25s 3 º3 º

102 Tmp 291 0.016 13:41:24.44 +4961013:33:08.35 8m16s 3 º3 º

103 Tmp 297 0.491 13:42:55.08 +4947013:34:40.42 8m14s 3 º3 º

104 Tmp 298 0.050 13:46:17.53 +6000013:34:57.48 11m20s 3 º8 º

105 Tmp 304 0.050 13:47:31.68 [+5955]013:37:36.20 9m55s 3 º4 º

106 Tmp 307 0.229 13:48:03.71 +5565013:38:47.22 9m16s 3 º4 º

107 Tmp 309 0.600 13:49:07.96 +5544013:39:53.60 9m14s 3 º4 º

108 Tmp 311 0.953 13:49:58.50 +5486013:40:49.93 9m08s 3 º4 º

109 Tmp 315 1.329 13:50:57.65 +5269013:42:10.73 8m46s 3 º4 º

110 Tmp 317 1.519 13:51:34.08 +5353013:42:38.81 8m55s 3 º4 º

111 Tmp 322 1.865 13:52:31.41 +5284013:43:43.00 8m48s 3 º4 º

112 Tmp 323 2.021 13:52:56.51 +5317013:44:04.83 8m51s 3 º4 º

113 Tmp 323 2.193 13:53:23.33 +5356013:44:27.76 8m55s 3 º4 º

121 Tmp 332 0.248 13:55:18.59 +5416013:46:17.04 9m01s 3 º4 º

122 Tmp 332 0.317 13:55:26.55 +5403013:46:26.24 9m00s 4 º4 º

123 Tmp 333 0.503 13:55:58.20 +5420013:46:56.24 9m02s 4 º4 º

124 Tmp 337 0.835 13:57:04.93 +5231013:48:21.83 8m43s 4 º4 º

127 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:49:40.48 4 º8 º

128 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:49:40.48 4 º8 º

129 Tmp 346 0.047 13:58:48.66 +5349013:49:53.78 8m54s 4 º4 º

12PG0PCZ 142691Total PP0Pen104NumEtapa B

87Num 15A 27Tot PG 4º2ºPG 12 4ºPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

RALLY DE CAÇADOR - CAMPEONATO RALLY SC 2012

105 / Ivar Roque Scotti / Welliton Luan Scotti

ESTREANTES / 88 / 10:58:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Caçador SUZUKI SAMURAI

105

3º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 7 0.820 11:19:21.23 +2011:19:21.00     0.2s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 9 1.695 11:20:44.04 -13011:20:45.38     1.3s 1 º3 º

3 Tmp 12 2.639 11:22:22.23 -5011:22:22.70     0.5s 3 º3 º

4 Tmp 18 0.193 11:25:02.56 +0011:25:02.53     0.0s 2 º2 º

5 Tmp 29 2.867 11:29:55.65 -2011:29:55.88     0.2s 1 º1 º

6 Tmp 32 0.275 11:32:24.75 +11011:32:23.66     1.1s 2 º4 º

7 Tmp 36 1.298 11:34:23.72 +6011:34:23.08     0.6s 2 º3 º

8 Tmp 38 2.023 11:35:49.08 +13011:35:47.78     1.3s 2 º4 º

9 Tmp 38 2.703 11:36:55.79 +0011:36:55.78     0.0s 2 º2 º

23 Tmp 76 0.057 11:51:12.56 +6011:51:11.94     0.6s 2 º1 º

24 Tmp 77 0.415 11:51:54.14 +8011:51:53.39     0.8s 2 º3 º

29 Tmp 81 0.644 11:53:26.39 -13011:53:27.73     1.3s 2 º2 º

30 Tmp 82 0.762 11:53:46.32 [+19]011:53:44.39     1.9s 2 º2 º

31 Tmp 84 0.906 11:54:17.69 +5011:54:17.19     0.5s 2 º1 º

32 Tmp 86 1.104 11:54:45.58 +11011:54:44.52     1.1s 2 º2 º

33 Tmp 88 1.632 11:56:03.94 +5011:56:03.45     0.5s 1 º1 º

34 Tmp 93 0.081 11:59:21.53 [+15]011:59:19.99     1.5s 2 º5 º

35 Tmp 94 0.597 12:00:10.18 +4012:00:09.75     0.4s 2 º1 º

38 Tmp 97 0.140 12:01:24.40 +6012:01:23.78     0.6s 2 º2 º

39 Tmp 97 0.236 12:01:38.07 +15012:01:36.58     1.5s 2 º3 º

40 Tmp 101 0.465 12:02:15.75 +49012:02:10.86     4.9s 1 º2 º

43 Tmp 108 0.253 12:04:29.52 +66012:04:22.89     6.6s 2 º2 º

44 Tmp 113 0.204 12:10:56.46 +2990012:05:57.51 4m59s 2 º5 º

45 Tmp 115 0.366 12:11:20.82 [+3029]012:06:17.93 5m02s 3 º6 º

46 Tmp 119 0.719 12:12:27.24 +2254012:08:41.88 3m45s 4 º5 º

47 Tmp 123 0.119 12:14:33.00 +2926012:09:40.37 4m52s 4 º5 º

48 Tmp 128 0.119 12:13:56.27 +2252012:10:11.04 3m45s 4 º4 º

49 Tmp 129 0.040 12:14:53.22 +2663012:10:26.91 4m26s 4 º3 º

50 Tmp 133 0.042 12:15:37.67 +2570012:11:20.65 4m17s 4 º3 º

51 Tmp 135 0.234 12:16:08.53 +2632012:11:45.37 4m23s 3 º3 º

54 Tmp 142 0.768 12:17:53.95 +620012:16:51.93 1m02s 3 º3 º

60 Tmp 155 0.545 +6000012:19:18.72 3 º8 º

63 Tmp 161 1.770 12:24:19.36 +1324012:22:06.99 2m12s 3 º1 º

64 Tmp 162 2.048 12:24:55.82 +1383012:22:37.53 2m18s 3 º1 º

65 Tmp 171 2.804 12:27:08.45 +1024012:25:26.07 1m42s 3 º2 º

66 Tmp 173 3.105 12:27:40.18 +1029012:25:57.31 1m42s 3 º2 º

67 Tmp 179 5.506 12:31:21.47 +639012:30:17.59 1m03s 3 º2 º

13PG2PCZ 30546Total PP0Pen105NumEtapa A

68 Tmp 182 0.381 12:47:03.11 +2393012:43:03.84 3m59s 5 º5 º

69 Tmp 185 0.973 12:47:52.87 +2235012:44:09.40 3m43s 5 º5 º

70 Tmp 188 1.977 12:49:30.42 +1904012:46:20.06 3m10s 5 º5 º

71 Tmp 191 2.720 12:50:45.81 +1743012:47:51.51 2m54s 5 º5 º

72 Tmp 197 3.809 12:53:22.14 +7012:53:21.43     0.7s 5 º3 º

73 Tmp 204 0.213 12:57:00.56 [+30]012:56:57.52     3.0s 4 º3 º

74 Tmp 206 0.630 12:57:43.78 +33012:57:40.53     3.3s 4 º3 º

75 Tmp 208 2.013 12:59:45.56 +4012:59:45.16     0.4s 4 º3 º

76 Tmp 209 2.439 13:00:37.47 [+23]013:00:35.16     2.3s 4 º2 º

77 Tmp 209 2.808 13:01:30.67 +63013:01:24.36     6.3s 4 º2 º

78 Tmp 215 3.963 13:04:40.72 +53013:04:35.44     5.3s 4 º3 º

79 Tmp 219 4.947 13:06:49.16 +13013:06:47.83     1.3s 4 º2 º

80 Tmp 224 1.850 13:10:20.77 +1013:10:20.64     0.1s 4 º2 º

81 Tmp 227 0.211 13:12:10.81 -3013:12:11.07     0.3s 4 º1 º

82 Tmp 229 0.846 13:13:39.53 +14013:13:38.10     1.4s 4 º2 º

83 Tmp 230 1.230 13:14:37.78 -2013:14:37.95     0.2s 4 º2 º

84 Tmp 232 1.520 13:15:12.16 +2013:15:11.97     0.2s 4 º1 º

85 Tmp 237 0.039 13:16:57.11 +22013:16:54.93     2.2s 4 º2 º

86 Tmp 240 0.441 13:18:02.00 -1013:18:02.12     0.1s 4 º1 º

87 Tmp 244 0.810 13:19:06.94 [+28]013:19:04.15     2.8s 4 º2 º

88 Tmp 247 1.116 13:20:34.90 +13013:20:33.63     1.3s 4 º1 º

89 Tmp 256 0.553 13:27:52.04 +2497013:23:42.35 4m09s 4 º2 º

90 Tmp 265 1.131 +6000013:27:41.74 4 º8 º

91 Tmp 267 1.285 +6000013:28:03.06 4 º8 º

92 Tmp 268 1.537 13:32:33.00 +2313013:28:41.68 3m51s 4 º2 º

94 Tmp 272 0.069 13:33:47.92 +2629013:29:24.98 4m22s 4 º2 º

95 Tmp 275 0.437 13:34:55.11 +2752013:30:19.87 4m35s 3 º2 º

98 Tmp 278 0.057 13:35:41.39 +2741013:31:07.25 4m34s 3 º2 º

99 Tmp 279 0.193 13:36:05.76 +2764013:31:29.36 4m36s 3 º2 º

100 Tmp 284 0.016 13:37:09.63 +2737013:32:35.98 4m33s 3 º2 º

101 Tmp 286 0.194 13:37:36.74 +2739013:33:02.88 4m33s 2 º2 º

102 Tmp 291 0.016 13:38:24.71 +2564013:34:08.35 4m16s 2 º2 º

103 Tmp 297 0.491 13:40:06.87 +2665013:35:40.42 4m26s 2 º2 º

104 Tmp 298 0.050 13:41:31.24 [+3338]013:35:57.48 5m33s 2 º2 º

105 Tmp 304 0.050 13:42:56.28 +2601013:38:36.20 4m20s 2 º2 º

106 Tmp 307 0.229 13:43:31.04 +2238013:39:47.22 3m43s 2 º2 º

107 Tmp 309 0.600 13:44:32.28 +2187013:40:53.60 3m38s 2 º2 º

108 Tmp 311 0.953 13:45:30.93 +2210013:41:49.93 3m41s 2 º2 º

109 Tmp 315 1.329 13:46:34.57 +2038013:43:10.73 3m23s 2 º2 º

110 Tmp 317 1.519 13:47:17.44 +2186013:43:38.81 3m38s 2 º2 º

111 Tmp 322 1.865 13:48:15.36 +2124013:44:43.00 3m32s 2 º2 º

112 Tmp 323 2.021 13:48:43.91 +2191013:45:04.83 3m39s 2 º2 º

113 Tmp 323 2.193 13:49:15.00 +2272013:45:27.76 3m47s 2 º2 º

121 Tmp 332 0.248 13:51:27.11 +2501013:47:17.04 4m10s 2 º2 º

122 Tmp 332 0.317 13:51:34.91 +2487013:47:26.24 4m08s 2 º2 º

123 Tmp 333 0.503 13:52:03.63 +2474013:47:56.24 4m07s 2 º2 º

124 Tmp 337 0.835 13:53:12.83 +2310013:49:21.83 3m51s 2 º2 º

127 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:50:40.48 2 º7 º

128 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:50:40.48 2 º7 º

129 Tmp 346 0.047 13:54:59.43 +2457013:50:53.78 4m05s 2 º2 º

15PG0PCZ 91183Total PP0Pen105NumEtapa B

88Num 13A 28Tot PG 3º3ºPG 15 2ºPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

RALLY DE CAÇADOR - CAMPEONATO RALLY SC 2012

109 / Rodrigo Reisdorfer / Marcio Camaroto

ESTREANTES / 89 / 10:59:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Luzerna JEEP WILLYS

109

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 7 0.820 11:20:18.80 -22011:20:21.00     2.2s 5 º5 º

2 Tmp 9 1.695 11:21:42.32 -31011:21:45.38     3.1s 5 º5 º

3 Tmp 12 2.639 11:23:23.66 +10011:23:22.70     1.0s 5 º5 º

4 Tmp 18 0.193 11:25:57.32 -52011:26:02.53     5.2s 5 º6 º

5 Tmp 29 2.867 11:30:54.28 -16011:30:55.88     1.6s 5 º5 º

6 Tmp 32 0.275 11:33:22.42 -12011:33:23.66     1.2s 5 º5 º

7 Tmp 36 1.298 11:35:21.49 -16011:35:23.08     1.6s 5 º5 º

8 Tmp 38 2.023 11:36:43.32 -45011:36:47.78     4.5s 5 º6 º

9 Tmp 38 2.703 11:37:54.18 -16011:37:55.78     1.6s 5 º5 º

23 Tmp 76 0.057 11:52:13.85 +19011:52:11.94     1.9s 5 º3 º

24 Tmp 77 0.415 11:52:53.60 +2011:52:53.39     0.2s 5 º1 º

29 Tmp 81 0.644 11:54:25.14 [-26]011:54:27.73     2.6s 5 º4 º

30 Tmp 82 0.762 11:54:43.69 -7011:54:44.39     0.7s 5 º1 º

31 Tmp 84 0.906 11:55:15.31 -19011:55:17.19     1.9s 5 º3 º

32 Tmp 86 1.104 11:55:45.11 +6011:55:44.52     0.6s 4 º1 º

33 Tmp 88 1.632 11:57:50.05 +466011:57:03.45    46.6s 4 º4 º

34 Tmp 93 0.081 12:00:18.83 -12012:00:19.99     1.2s 4 º4 º

35 Tmp 94 0.597 12:01:08.97 -8012:01:09.75     0.8s 3 º3 º

38 Tmp 97 0.140 12:02:19.00 -48012:02:23.78     4.8s 4 º6 º

39 Tmp 97 0.236 12:02:33.57 [-30]012:02:36.58     3.0s 4 º5 º

40 Tmp 101 0.465 12:03:22.63 +118012:03:10.86    11.8s 4 º4 º

43 Tmp 108 0.253 12:05:38.63 +157012:05:22.89    15.7s 4 º4 º

44 Tmp 113 0.204 12:10:57.96 +2405012:06:57.51 4m00s 4 º3 º

45 Tmp 115 0.366 12:11:24.86 +2469012:07:17.93 4m06s 4 º3 º

46 Tmp 119 0.719 12:12:31.13 +1693012:09:41.88 2m49s 3 º3 º

47 Tmp 123 0.119 12:14:23.00 +2226012:10:40.37 3m42s 3 º4 º

48 Tmp 128 0.119 12:13:28.31 +1373012:11:11.04 2m17s 3 º3 º

49 Tmp 129 0.040 12:18:35.00 +4281012:11:26.91 7m08s 3 º5 º

50 Tmp 133 0.042 12:19:29.05 +4284012:12:20.65 7m08s 3 º5 º

51 Tmp 135 0.234 12:19:58.39 [+4330]012:12:45.37 7m13s 4 º5 º

54 Tmp 142 0.768 12:23:05.08 +3132012:17:51.93 5m13s 4 º5 º

60 Tmp 155 0.545 12:25:52.14 +3334012:20:18.72 5m33s 4 º3 º

63 Tmp 161 1.770 12:29:18.76 +3718012:23:06.99 6m11s 4 º4 º

64 Tmp 162 2.048 12:29:47.83 +3703012:23:37.53 6m10s 4 º4 º

65 Tmp 171 2.804 12:31:47.22 +3212012:26:26.07 5m21s 4 º4 º

66 Tmp 173 3.105 12:32:15.36 +3181012:26:57.31 5m18s 4 º4 º

67 Tmp 179 5.506 12:35:54.51 +2769012:31:17.59 4m36s 4 º4 º

12PG0PCZ 42862Total PP0Pen109NumEtapa A

68 Tmp 182 0.381 12:44:01.43 [-24]012:44:03.84     2.4s 3 º3 º

69 Tmp 185 0.973 12:45:07.29 -21012:45:09.40     2.1s 2 º2 º

70 Tmp 188 1.977 12:47:17.90 -22012:47:20.06     2.2s 3 º3 º

71 Tmp 191 2.720 12:48:50.84 -7012:48:51.51     0.7s 2 º1 º

72 Tmp 197 3.809 12:54:17.30 -41012:54:21.43     4.1s 3 º4 º

73 Tmp 204 0.213 12:57:56.69 -8012:57:57.52     0.8s 3 º1 º

74 Tmp 206 0.630 12:58:38.89 -16012:58:40.53     1.6s 2 º1 º

75 Tmp 208 2.013 13:00:43.34 -18013:00:45.16     1.8s 2 º4 º

76 Tmp 209 2.439 13:01:32.29 [-29]013:01:35.16     2.9s 2 º3 º

77 Tmp 209 2.808 13:02:27.71 +34013:02:24.36     3.4s 2 º1 º

78 Tmp 215 3.963 13:05:34.11 -13013:05:35.44     1.3s 2 º1 º

79 Tmp 219 4.947 13:07:45.40 -24013:07:47.83     2.4s 2 º3 º

80 Tmp 224 1.850 13:11:15.96 -47013:11:20.64     4.7s 2 º4 º

81 Tmp 227 0.211 13:13:09.41 -17013:13:11.07     1.7s 2 º2 º

82 Tmp 229 0.846 13:14:35.39 [-27]013:14:38.10     2.7s 2 º4 º

83 Tmp 230 1.230 13:15:34.25 -37013:15:37.95     3.7s 2 º3 º

84 Tmp 232 1.520 13:16:10.84 -11013:16:11.97     1.1s 2 º2 º

85 Tmp 237 0.039 13:17:53.40 -15013:17:54.93     1.5s 2 º1 º

86 Tmp 240 0.441 13:18:59.68 -24013:19:02.12     2.4s 2 º4 º

87 Tmp 244 0.810 13:20:03.58 -6013:20:04.15     0.6s 2 º1 º

88 Tmp 247 1.116 13:21:47.36 +137013:21:33.63    13.7s 2 º4 º

89 Tmp 256 0.553 13:27:06.07 +1437013:24:42.35 2m23s 1 º1 º

90 Tmp 265 1.131 13:30:08.00 +863013:28:41.74 1m26s 1 º1 º

91 Tmp 267 1.285 +6000013:29:03.06 2 º7 º

92 Tmp 268 1.537 13:32:22.71 +1610013:29:41.68 2m41s 1 º1 º

94 Tmp 272 0.069 13:33:02.00 +1570013:30:24.98 2m37s 1 º1 º

95 Tmp 275 0.437 13:34:28.96 +1891013:31:19.87 3m09s 1 º1 º

98 Tmp 278 0.057 13:35:09.05 +1818013:32:07.25 3m01s 1 º1 º

99 Tmp 279 0.193 13:35:36.93 +1876013:32:29.36 3m07s 1 º1 º

100 Tmp 284 0.016 13:36:32.86 +1769013:33:35.98 2m56s 1 º1 º

101 Tmp 286 0.194 13:37:04.18 +1813013:34:02.88 3m01s 1 º1 º

102 Tmp 291 0.016 13:37:44.14 +1558013:35:08.35 2m35s 1 º1 º

103 Tmp 297 0.491 13:40:21.67 +2213013:36:40.42 3m41s 1 º1 º

104 Tmp 298 0.050 13:40:37.76 +2203013:36:57.48 3m40s 1 º1 º

105 Tmp 304 0.050 13:43:54.10 [+2579]013:39:36.20 4m17s 1 º1 º

106 Tmp 307 0.229 13:44:24.38 +2172013:40:47.22 3m37s 1 º1 º

107 Tmp 309 0.600 13:45:20.06 +2065013:41:53.60 3m26s 1 º1 º

108 Tmp 311 0.953 13:46:11.25 +2013013:42:49.93 3m21s 1 º1 º

109 Tmp 315 1.329 13:47:09.15 +1784013:44:10.73 2m58s 1 º1 º

110 Tmp 317 1.519 13:47:38.89 +1801013:44:38.81 3m00s 1 º1 º

111 Tmp 322 1.865 13:48:34.28 +1713013:45:43.00 2m51s 1 º1 º

112 Tmp 323 2.021 13:48:54.78 +1700013:46:04.83 2m50s 1 º1 º

113 Tmp 323 2.193 13:49:23.38 +1756013:46:27.76 2m55s 1 º1 º

121 Tmp 332 0.248 13:51:56.41 +2194013:48:17.04 3m39s 1 º1 º

122 Tmp 332 0.317 13:52:03.45 +2172013:48:26.24 3m37s 1 º1 º

123 Tmp 333 0.503 13:52:28.89 +2127013:48:56.24 3m32s 1 º1 º

124 Tmp 337 0.835 13:53:22.06 +1802013:50:21.83 3m00s 1 º1 º

127 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:51:40.48 1 º6 º

128 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:51:40.48 1 º6 º

129 Tmp 346 0.047 13:54:52.08 +1783013:51:53.78 2m58s 1 º1 º

17PG0PCZ 64201Total PP0Pen109NumEtapa B

89Num 12A 29Tot PG 2º4ºPG 17 1ºPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

RALLY DE CAÇADOR - CAMPEONATO RALLY SC 2012

110 / Fernando Cesar de Araujo / Daniela de Andrade Araujo

ESTREANTES / 90 / 11:00:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Sao Jose TROLLER

110

8º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 7 0.820 11:21:20.58 -4011:21:21.00     0.4s 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 9 1.695 11:22:46.44 +11011:22:45.38     1.1s 2 º2 º

3 Tmp 12 2.639 11:24:22.60 -1011:24:22.70     0.1s 1 º2 º

4 Tmp 18 0.193 11:27:04.14 [+16]011:27:02.53     1.6s 3 º5 º

5 Tmp 29 2.867 11:31:57.18 +13011:31:55.88     1.3s 3 º4 º

6 Tmp 32 0.275 11:34:24.36 +7011:34:23.66     0.7s 3 º2 º

7 Tmp 36 1.298 11:36:23.10 +0011:36:23.08     0.0s 3 º1 º

8 Tmp 38 2.023 11:37:48.89 +11011:37:47.78     1.1s 3 º3 º

9 Tmp 38 2.703 11:38:56.31 +5011:38:55.78     0.5s 3 º3 º

23 Tmp 76 0.057 11:53:17.64 +57011:53:11.94     5.7s 3 º6 º

24 Tmp 77 0.415 11:53:58.25 +49011:53:53.39     4.9s 3 º5 º

29 Tmp 81 0.644 11:55:31.96 +42011:55:27.73     4.2s 3 º5 º

30 Tmp 82 0.762 11:55:48.86 +45011:55:44.39     4.5s 3 º5 º

31 Tmp 84 0.906 11:56:15.08 [-21]011:56:17.19     2.1s 3 º4 º

32 Tmp 86 1.104 11:59:13.00 +1485011:56:44.52 2m28s 5 º8 º

33 Tmp 88 1.632 12:00:33.39 +1499011:58:03.45 2m29s 6 º8 º

34 Tmp 93 0.081 12:02:12.53 +525012:01:19.99    52.5s 6 º8 º

35 Tmp 94 0.597 12:03:08.47 +587012:02:09.75    58.7s 7 º8 º

38 Tmp 97 0.140 12:04:16.10 +523012:03:23.78    52.3s 7 º8 º

39 Tmp 97 0.236 12:04:30.76 +542012:03:36.58    54.2s 7 º8 º

40 Tmp 101 0.465 12:05:17.60 +667012:04:10.86 1m06s 7 º8 º

43 Tmp 108 0.253 12:12:13.89 +3510012:06:22.89 5m51s 7 º7 º

44 Tmp 113 0.204 12:14:29.00 +3915012:07:57.51 6m31s 7 º6 º

45 Tmp 115 0.366 12:15:04.65 [+4067]012:08:17.93 6m46s 6 º7 º

46 Tmp 119 0.719 12:16:20.58 +3387012:10:41.88 5m38s 7 º7 º

47 Tmp 123 0.119 12:22:58.18 +6000012:11:40.37 11m17s 7 º8 º

48 Tmp 128 0.119 12:24:37.08 +6000012:12:11.04 12m26s 8 º8 º

49 Tmp 129 0.040 12:26:17.74 +6000012:12:26.91 13m50s 8 º8 º

50 Tmp 133 0.042 12:27:41.06 +6000012:13:20.65 14m20s 8 º8 º

51 Tmp 135 0.234 12:28:25.62 +6000012:13:45.37 14m40s 8 º8 º

54 Tmp 142 0.768 12:33:08.93 +6000012:18:51.93 14m17s 8 º8 º

60 Tmp 155 0.545 +6000012:21:18.72 8 º7 º

63 Tmp 161 1.770 13:28:28.47 +6000012:24:06.99 01h04m 8 º8 º

64 Tmp 162 2.048 +6000012:24:37.53 8 º8 º

65 Tmp 171 2.804 +6000012:27:26.07 8 º8 º

66 Tmp 173 3.105 13:30:05.96 +6000012:27:57.31 01h02m 8 º8 º

67 Tmp 179 5.506 13:34:06.07 +6000012:32:17.59 01h01m 8 º8 º

8PG1PCZ 88885Total PP0Pen110NumEtapa A

68 Tmp 182 0.381 13:37:10.75 +6000012:45:03.84 52m06s 8 º8 º

69 Tmp 185 0.973 +6000012:46:09.40 8 º8 º

70 Tmp 188 1.977 +6000012:48:20.06 8 º8 º

71 Tmp 191 2.720 +6000012:49:51.51 8 º8 º

72 Tmp 197 3.809 +6000012:55:21.43 8 º8 º

73 Tmp 204 0.213 +6000012:58:57.52 8 º8 º

74 Tmp 206 0.630 +6000012:59:40.53 8 º8 º

75 Tmp 208 2.013 +6000013:01:45.16 8 º8 º

76 Tmp 209 2.439 +6000013:02:35.16 8 º8 º

77 Tmp 209 2.808 +6000013:03:24.36 8 º8 º

78 Tmp 215 3.963 +6000013:06:35.44 8 º8 º

79 Tmp 219 4.947 +6000013:08:47.83 8 º8 º

80 Tmp 224 1.850 +6000013:12:20.64 8 º8 º

81 Tmp 227 0.211 +6000013:14:11.07 8 º8 º

82 Tmp 229 0.846 +6000013:15:38.10 8 º8 º

83 Tmp 230 1.230 +6000013:16:37.95 8 º8 º

84 Tmp 232 1.520 +6000013:17:11.97 8 º8 º

85 Tmp 237 0.039 +6000013:18:54.93 8 º8 º

86 Tmp 240 0.441 +6000013:20:02.12 8 º8 º

87 Tmp 244 0.810 +6000013:21:04.15 8 º8 º

88 Tmp 247 1.116 +6000013:22:33.63 8 º8 º

89 Tmp 256 0.553 +6000013:25:42.35 8 º8 º

90 Tmp 265 1.131 +6000013:29:41.74 8 º7 º

91 Tmp 267 1.285 +6000013:30:03.06 8 º6 º

92 Tmp 268 1.537 +6000013:30:41.68 8 º8 º

94 Tmp 272 0.069 +6000013:31:24.98 8 º8 º

95 Tmp 275 0.437 +6000013:32:19.87 8 º8 º

98 Tmp 278 0.057 +6000013:33:07.25 8 º8 º

99 Tmp 279 0.193 +6000013:33:29.36 8 º8 º

100 Tmp 284 0.016 +6000013:34:35.98 8 º8 º

101 Tmp 286 0.194 +6000013:35:02.88 8 º8 º

102 Tmp 291 0.016 +6000013:36:08.35 8 º8 º

103 Tmp 297 0.491 +6000013:37:40.42 8 º8 º

104 Tmp 298 0.050 +6000013:37:57.48 8 º7 º

105 Tmp 304 0.050 +6000013:40:36.20 8 º8 º

106 Tmp 307 0.229 +6000013:41:47.22 8 º8 º

107 Tmp 309 0.600 +6000013:42:53.60 8 º8 º

108 Tmp 311 0.953 +6000013:43:49.93 8 º8 º

109 Tmp 315 1.329 +6000013:45:10.73 8 º8 º

110 Tmp 317 1.519 +6000013:45:38.81 8 º8 º

111 Tmp 322 1.865 +6000013:46:43.00 8 º8 º

112 Tmp 323 2.021 +6000013:47:04.83 8 º8 º

113 Tmp 323 2.193 +6000013:47:27.76 8 º8 º

121 Tmp 332 0.248 +6000013:49:17.04 8 º8 º

122 Tmp 332 0.317 +6000013:49:26.24 8 º8 º

123 Tmp 333 0.503 +6000013:49:56.24 8 º8 º

124 Tmp 337 0.835 +6000013:51:21.83 8 º8 º

127 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:52:40.48 8 º5 º

128 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:52:40.48 8 º5 º

129 Tmp 346 0.047 +6000013:52:53.78 8 º8 º

0PG0PCZ 300000Total PP0Pen110NumEtapa B

90Num 8A 8Tot PG 8º8ºPG 0 NCPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

RALLY DE CAÇADOR - CAMPEONATO RALLY SC 2012

114 / Eduardo Nicaretto / Rafaela Souza Santos Amorim

ESTREANTES / 91 / 11:01:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Lagoa Vermelha TROLLER

114

5º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 7 0.820 11:22:16.15 -49011:22:21.00     4.9s 8 º6 º

2 Tmp 9 1.695 11:23:33.14 -122011:23:45.38    12.2s 8 º8 º

3 Tmp 12 2.639 11:25:07.13 -156011:25:22.70    15.6s 8 º8 º

4 Tmp 18 0.193 11:27:32.03 -305011:28:02.53    30.5s 8 º7 º

5 Tmp 29 2.867 11:34:00.17 +643011:32:55.88 1m04s 8 º8 º

6 Tmp 32 0.275 11:37:05.03 +1014011:35:23.66 1m41s 8 º8 º

7 Tmp 36 1.298 11:39:26.16 +1231011:37:23.08 2m03s 8 º8 º

8 Tmp 38 2.023 11:41:02.85 +1351011:38:47.78 2m15s 8 º8 º

9 Tmp 38 2.703 11:41:58.04 +1223011:39:55.78 2m02s 8 º8 º

23 Tmp 76 0.057 11:53:22.59 -494011:54:11.94    49.4s 8 º8 º

24 Tmp 77 0.415 11:54:02.04 -514011:54:53.39    51.4s 8 º8 º

29 Tmp 81 0.644 11:55:43.62 -441011:56:27.73    44.1s 8 º8 º

30 Tmp 82 0.762 11:56:00.70 -437011:56:44.39    43.7s 8 º8 º

31 Tmp 84 0.906 11:56:24.36 -528011:57:17.19    52.8s 8 º8 º

32 Tmp 86 1.104 11:59:15.98 +915011:57:44.52 1m31s 8 º7 º

33 Tmp 88 1.632 12:00:41.13 +977011:59:03.45 1m37s 8 º7 º

34 Tmp 93 0.081 12:02:15.02 -50012:02:19.99     5.0s 8 º6 º

35 Tmp 94 0.597 12:03:12.76 [+30]012:03:09.75     3.0s 8 º5 º

38 Tmp 97 0.140 12:04:19.09 -47012:04:23.78     4.7s 8 º5 º

39 Tmp 97 0.236 12:04:34.61 [-20]012:04:36.58     2.0s 8 º4 º

40 Tmp 101 0.465 12:05:26.53 +157012:05:10.86    15.7s 8 º5 º

43 Tmp 108 0.253 12:08:31.90 +690012:07:22.89 1m09s 8 º5 º

44 Tmp 113 0.204 12:12:59.15 +2416012:08:57.51 4m01s 8 º4 º

45 Tmp 115 0.366 12:13:56.35 +2784012:09:17.93 4m38s 7 º4 º

46 Tmp 119 0.719 12:15:04.26 +2024012:11:41.88 3m22s 6 º4 º

47 Tmp 123 0.119 12:16:21.79 +2214012:12:40.37 3m41s 6 º3 º

48 Tmp 128 0.119 12:18:07.36 +2963012:13:11.04 4m56s 6 º5 º

49 Tmp 129 0.040 12:19:34.23 +3673012:13:26.91 6m07s 5 º4 º

50 Tmp 133 0.042 12:20:30.81 +3702012:14:20.65 6m10s 5 º4 º

51 Tmp 135 0.234 12:21:01.49 +3761012:14:45.37 6m16s 5 º4 º

54 Tmp 142 0.768 12:24:40.46 +2885012:19:51.93 4m48s 5 º4 º

60 Tmp 155 0.545 +6000012:22:18.72 5 º6 º

63 Tmp 161 1.770 12:31:43.38 +3964012:25:06.99 6m36s 5 º5 º

64 Tmp 162 2.048 12:32:15.87 [+3983]012:25:37.53 6m38s 5 º5 º

65 Tmp 171 2.804 12:34:23.18 +3571012:28:26.07 5m57s 5 º5 º

66 Tmp 173 3.105 12:34:54.08 +3568012:28:57.31 5m56s 5 º5 º

67 Tmp 179 5.506 12:38:06.00 +2884012:33:17.59 4m48s 5 º5 º

11PG0PCZ 57753Total PP0Pen114NumEtapa A

68 Tmp 182 0.381 12:48:13.45 [+1296]012:46:03.84 2m09s 4 º4 º

69 Tmp 185 0.973 12:49:13.18 +1238012:47:09.40 2m03s 4 º4 º

70 Tmp 188 1.977 12:51:23.71 +1237012:49:20.06 2m03s 4 º4 º

71 Tmp 191 2.720 12:52:55.57 +1241012:50:51.51 2m04s 4 º4 º

72 Tmp 197 3.809 12:58:23.33 +1219012:56:21.43 2m01s 4 º5 º

73 Tmp 204 0.213 13:02:05.06 +1275012:59:57.52 2m07s 5 º5 º

74 Tmp 206 0.630 13:02:44.52 +1240013:00:40.53 2m04s 5 º5 º

75 Tmp 208 2.013 13:04:46.81 +1217013:02:45.16 2m01s 5 º5 º

76 Tmp 209 2.439 13:17:12.74 +6000013:03:35.16 13m37s 5 º7 º

77 Tmp 209 2.808 13:19:39.07 +6000013:04:24.36 15m14s 5 º7 º

78 Tmp 215 3.963 13:25:36.78 +6000013:07:35.44 18m01s 5 º7 º

79 Tmp 219 4.947 13:28:52.26 +6000013:09:47.83 19m04s 5 º7 º

80 Tmp 224 1.850 13:31:28.13 +6000013:13:20.64 18m07s 5 º7 º

81 Tmp 227 0.211 13:32:31.02 +6000013:15:11.07 17m20s 5 º7 º

82 Tmp 229 0.846 13:34:07.39 +6000013:16:38.10 17m29s 5 º7 º

83 Tmp 230 1.230 13:35:00.58 +6000013:17:37.95 17m22s 5 º7 º

84 Tmp 232 1.520 13:35:41.77 +6000013:18:11.97 17m29s 5 º7 º

85 Tmp 237 0.039 13:37:18.03 +6000013:19:54.93 17m23s 5 º7 º

86 Tmp 240 0.441 13:38:18.84 +6000013:21:02.12 17m16s 5 º7 º

87 Tmp 244 0.810 13:39:20.08 +6000013:22:04.15 17m15s 5 º7 º

88 Tmp 247 1.116 13:40:20.82 +6000013:23:33.63 16m47s 5 º7 º

89 Tmp 256 0.553 13:47:50.39 +6000013:26:42.35 21m08s 5 º7 º

90 Tmp 265 1.131 13:50:16.37 +6000013:30:41.74 19m34s 5 º6 º

91 Tmp 267 1.285 +6000013:31:03.06 5 º5 º

92 Tmp 268 1.537 13:57:53.97 +6000013:31:41.68 26m12s 5 º7 º

94 Tmp 272 0.069 +6000013:32:24.98 5 º7 º

95 Tmp 275 0.437 +6000013:33:19.87 5 º7 º

98 Tmp 278 0.057 +6000013:34:07.25 5 º7 º

99 Tmp 279 0.193 +6000013:34:29.36 5 º7 º

100 Tmp 284 0.016 +6000013:35:35.98 5 º7 º

101 Tmp 286 0.194 +6000013:36:02.88 5 º7 º

102 Tmp 291 0.016 +6000013:37:08.35 5 º7 º

103 Tmp 297 0.491 +6000013:38:40.42 5 º7 º

104 Tmp 298 0.050 +6000013:38:57.48 5 º6 º

105 Tmp 304 0.050 +6000013:41:36.20 5 º7 º

106 Tmp 307 0.229 +6000013:42:47.22 5 º7 º

107 Tmp 309 0.600 +6000013:43:53.60 5 º7 º

108 Tmp 311 0.953 +6000013:44:49.93 5 º7 º

109 Tmp 315 1.329 +6000013:46:10.73 5 º7 º

110 Tmp 317 1.519 +6000013:46:38.81 5 º7 º

111 Tmp 322 1.865 14:09:50.61 +6000013:47:43.00 22m07s 5 º7 º

112 Tmp 323 2.021 14:10:44.00 +6000013:48:04.83 22m39s 5 º7 º

113 Tmp 323 2.193 14:11:25.14 +6000013:48:27.76 22m57s 5 º7 º

121 Tmp 332 0.248 14:16:36.19 +6000013:50:17.04 26m19s 5 º7 º

122 Tmp 332 0.317 14:16:53.23 +6000013:50:26.24 26m27s 5 º7 º

123 Tmp 333 0.503 14:17:28.50 +6000013:50:56.24 26m32s 5 º7 º

124 Tmp 337 0.835 14:18:50.00 +6000013:52:21.83 26m28s 5 º7 º

127 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:53:40.48 5 º4 º

128 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:53:40.48 5 º4 º

129 Tmp 346 0.047 14:23:19.70 +6000013:53:53.78 29m25s 5 º7 º

11PG0PCZ 260667Total PP0Pen114NumEtapa B

91Num 11A 22Tot PG 5º5ºPG 11 5ºPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

RALLY DE CAÇADOR - CAMPEONATO RALLY SC 2012

115 / Claudemir Antonio Candido / Andreia Pinho Muller

ESTREANTES / 92 / 11:02:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Curitiba SUZUKI VITARA

115

7º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 7 0.820 11:23:27.56 +66011:23:21.00     6.6s 6 º7 º

2 Tmp 9 1.695 11:24:55.29 +99011:24:45.38     9.9s 7 º7 º

3 Tmp 12 2.639 11:26:26.90 +42011:26:22.70     4.2s 6 º6 º

4 Tmp 18 0.193 11:29:03.81 +13011:29:02.53     1.3s 6 º4 º

5 Tmp 29 2.867 11:33:58.44 [+26]011:33:55.88     2.6s 6 º6 º

6 Tmp 32 0.275 11:36:24.45 +8011:36:23.66     0.8s 6 º3 º

7 Tmp 36 1.298 11:38:19.10 -40011:38:23.08     4.0s 6 º6 º

8 Tmp 38 2.023 11:39:43.62 -42011:39:47.78     4.2s 6 º5 º

9 Tmp 38 2.703 11:40:54.26 -15011:40:55.78     1.5s 6 º4 º

23 Tmp 76 0.057 11:55:16.43 +45011:55:11.94     4.5s 6 º5 º

24 Tmp 77 0.415 11:56:08.58 +152011:55:53.39    15.2s 6 º7 º

29 Tmp 81 0.644 11:57:47.11 +194011:57:27.73    19.4s 6 º7 º

30 Tmp 82 0.762 11:58:08.03 +236011:57:44.39    23.6s 6 º7 º

31 Tmp 84 0.906 11:58:35.71 +185011:58:17.19    18.5s 6 º7 º

32 Tmp 86 1.104 11:59:23.83 +393011:58:44.52    39.3s 6 º5 º

33 Tmp 88 1.632 12:00:55.70 +523012:00:03.45    52.3s 5 º5 º

34 Tmp 93 0.081 12:03:03.75 -162012:03:19.99    16.2s 5 º7 º

35 Tmp 94 0.597 12:04:11.48 [+17]012:04:09.75     1.7s 5 º4 º

38 Tmp 97 0.140 12:05:26.93 +32012:05:23.78     3.2s 5 º3 º

39 Tmp 97 0.236 12:05:50.88 +143012:05:36.58    14.3s 5 º6 º

40 Tmp 101 0.465 12:06:53.44 +426012:06:10.86    42.6s 5 º6 º

43 Tmp 108 0.253 12:10:02.75 +999012:08:22.89 1m39s 5 º6 º

44 Tmp 113 0.204 +6000012:09:57.51 5 º8 º

45 Tmp 115 0.366 12:15:15.00 +2971012:10:17.93 4m57s 5 º5 º

46 Tmp 119 0.719 12:18:15.68 +3338012:12:41.88 5m33s 5 º6 º

47 Tmp 123 0.119 12:20:47.72 +4274012:13:40.37 7m07s 5 º6 º

48 Tmp 128 0.119 12:23:38.23 [+5672]012:14:11.04 9m27s 5 º7 º

49 Tmp 129 0.040 12:26:36.00 +6000012:14:26.91 12m09s 6 º7 º

50 Tmp 133 0.042 12:27:50.49 +6000012:15:20.65 12m29s 6 º7 º

51 Tmp 135 0.234 12:28:39.29 +6000012:15:45.37 12m53s 6 º7 º

54 Tmp 142 0.768 13:01:31.14 +6000012:20:51.93 40m39s 6 º7 º

60 Tmp 155 0.545 +6000012:23:18.72 6 º5 º

63 Tmp 161 1.770 13:05:51.86 +6000012:26:06.99 39m44s 6 º7 º

64 Tmp 162 2.048 +6000012:26:37.53 6 º7 º

65 Tmp 171 2.804 +6000012:29:26.07 6 º7 º

66 Tmp 173 3.105 13:06:30.29 +6000012:29:57.31 36m33s 6 º7 º

67 Tmp 179 5.506 13:12:03.30 +6000012:34:17.59 37m45s 6 º7 º

10PG0PCZ 80398Total PP0Pen115NumEtapa A

68 Tmp 182 0.381 13:28:43.32 +6000012:47:03.84 41m39s 7 º7 º

69 Tmp 185 0.973 13:30:44.52 +6000012:48:09.40 42m35s 7 º7 º

70 Tmp 188 1.977 13:32:38.28 +6000012:50:20.06 42m18s 7 º7 º

71 Tmp 191 2.720 13:34:06.84 +6000012:51:51.51 42m15s 7 º7 º

72 Tmp 197 3.809 13:36:18.42 +6000012:57:21.43 38m57s 7 º7 º

73 Tmp 204 0.213 13:39:47.63 +6000013:00:57.52 38m50s 7 º7 º

74 Tmp 206 0.630 13:40:31.51 +6000013:01:40.53 38m51s 7 º7 º

75 Tmp 208 2.013 13:42:26.04 +6000013:03:45.16 38m40s 7 º7 º

76 Tmp 209 2.439 13:48:25.00 +6000013:04:35.16 43m49s 7 º6 º

77 Tmp 209 2.808 14:18:50.82 +6000013:05:24.36 01h13m 7 º6 º

78 Tmp 215 3.963 14:30:42.58 +6000013:08:35.44 01h22m 7 º6 º

79 Tmp 219 4.947 14:34:00.00 +6000013:10:47.83 01h23m 7 º6 º

80 Tmp 224 1.850 14:39:50.10 +6000013:14:20.64 01h25m 7 º6 º

81 Tmp 227 0.211 +6000013:16:11.07 7 º6 º

82 Tmp 229 0.846 +6000013:17:38.10 7 º6 º

83 Tmp 230 1.230 +6000013:18:37.95 7 º6 º

84 Tmp 232 1.520 +6000013:19:11.97 7 º6 º

85 Tmp 237 0.039 +6000013:20:54.93 7 º6 º

86 Tmp 240 0.441 +6000013:22:02.12 7 º6 º

87 Tmp 244 0.810 +6000013:23:04.15 7 º6 º

88 Tmp 247 1.116 +6000013:24:33.63 7 º6 º

89 Tmp 256 0.553 +6000013:27:42.35 7 º6 º

90 Tmp 265 1.131 +6000013:31:41.74 7 º5 º

91 Tmp 267 1.285 +6000013:32:03.06 7 º4 º

92 Tmp 268 1.537 +6000013:32:41.68 7 º6 º

94 Tmp 272 0.069 +6000013:33:24.98 7 º6 º

95 Tmp 275 0.437 +6000013:34:19.87 7 º6 º

98 Tmp 278 0.057 +6000013:35:07.25 7 º6 º

99 Tmp 279 0.193 +6000013:35:29.36 7 º6 º

100 Tmp 284 0.016 +6000013:36:35.98 7 º6 º

101 Tmp 286 0.194 +6000013:37:02.88 7 º6 º

102 Tmp 291 0.016 +6000013:38:08.35 7 º6 º

103 Tmp 297 0.491 +6000013:39:40.42 7 º6 º

104 Tmp 298 0.050 +6000013:39:57.48 7 º5 º

105 Tmp 304 0.050 +6000013:42:36.20 7 º6 º

106 Tmp 307 0.229 +6000013:43:47.22 7 º6 º

107 Tmp 309 0.600 +6000013:44:53.60 7 º6 º

108 Tmp 311 0.953 +6000013:45:49.93 7 º6 º

109 Tmp 315 1.329 +6000013:47:10.73 7 º6 º

110 Tmp 317 1.519 +6000013:47:38.81 7 º6 º

111 Tmp 322 1.865 +6000013:48:43.00 7 º6 º

112 Tmp 323 2.021 +6000013:49:04.83 7 º6 º

113 Tmp 323 2.193 +6000013:49:27.76 7 º6 º

121 Tmp 332 0.248 +6000013:51:17.04 7 º6 º

122 Tmp 332 0.317 +6000013:51:26.24 7 º6 º

123 Tmp 333 0.503 +6000013:51:56.24 7 º6 º

124 Tmp 337 0.835 +6000013:53:21.83 7 º6 º

127 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:54:40.48 7 º3 º

128 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:54:40.48 7 º3 º

129 Tmp 346 0.047 +6000013:54:53.78 7 º6 º

0PG0PCZ 300000Total PP0Pen115NumEtapa B

92Num 10A 10Tot PG 7º6ºPG 0 NCPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

RALLY DE CAÇADOR - CAMPEONATO RALLY SC 2012

116 / Eduardo Szabunia Neto / Wilson Reichwald

ESTREANTES / 93 / 11:03:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Rio Negrinho TROLLER

116

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 7 0.820 11:24:21.57 +6011:24:21.00     0.6s 3 º3 º

2 Tmp 9 1.695 11:25:46.38 +10011:25:45.38     1.0s 3 º1 º

3 Tmp 12 2.639 11:27:22.67 -0011:27:22.70     0.0s 2 º1 º

4 Tmp 18 0.193 11:30:02.54 +0011:30:02.53     0.0s 1 º1 º

5 Tmp 29 2.867 11:34:56.28 +4011:34:55.88     0.4s 2 º2 º

6 Tmp 32 0.275 11:37:24.32 +7011:37:23.66     0.7s 1 º1 º

7 Tmp 36 1.298 11:39:23.72 +6011:39:23.08     0.6s 1 º2 º

8 Tmp 38 2.023 11:40:47.94 +2011:40:47.78     0.2s 1 º1 º

9 Tmp 38 2.703 11:41:55.76 -0011:41:55.78     0.0s 1 º1 º

23 Tmp 76 0.057 11:56:13.84 +19011:56:11.94     1.9s 1 º2 º

24 Tmp 77 0.415 11:56:53.82 +4011:56:53.39     0.4s 1 º2 º

29 Tmp 81 0.644 11:58:28.65 +9011:58:27.73     0.9s 1 º1 º

30 Tmp 82 0.762 11:58:47.37 [+30]011:58:44.39     3.0s 1 º3 º

31 Tmp 84 0.906 11:59:18.34 +12011:59:17.19     1.2s 1 º2 º

32 Tmp 86 1.104 11:59:46.57 +21011:59:44.52     2.1s 1 º3 º

33 Tmp 88 1.632 12:01:04.88 +14012:01:03.45     1.4s 2 º2 º

34 Tmp 93 0.081 12:04:20.34 +4012:04:19.99     0.4s 1 º1 º

35 Tmp 94 0.597 12:05:10.34 +6012:05:09.75     0.6s 1 º2 º

38 Tmp 97 0.140 12:06:23.43 -4012:06:23.78     0.4s 1 º1 º

39 Tmp 97 0.236 12:06:37.92 +13012:06:36.58     1.3s 1 º2 º

40 Tmp 101 0.465 12:07:15.00 +41012:07:10.86     4.1s 2 º1 º

43 Tmp 108 0.253 12:09:24.62 +17012:09:22.89     1.7s 1 º1 º

44 Tmp 113 0.204 12:11:03.85 +63012:10:57.51     6.3s 1 º1 º

45 Tmp 115 0.366 12:11:27.77 +98012:11:17.93     9.8s 1 º1 º

46 Tmp 119 0.719 12:13:43.09 +12012:13:41.88     1.2s 1 º1 º

47 Tmp 123 0.119 12:14:47.63 +73012:14:40.37     7.3s 1 º1 º

48 Tmp 128 0.119 12:15:28.69 +177012:15:11.04    17.7s 1 º1 º

49 Tmp 129 0.040 12:15:48.87 +220012:15:26.91    22.0s 1 º1 º

50 Tmp 133 0.042 12:16:37.93 +173012:16:20.65    17.3s 1 º1 º

51 Tmp 135 0.234 12:17:03.50 +181012:16:45.37    18.1s 1 º1 º

54 Tmp 142 0.768 12:21:55.80 +39012:21:51.93     3.9s 1 º1 º

60 Tmp 155 0.545 12:24:34.46 +157012:24:18.72    15.7s 1 º1 º

63 Tmp 161 1.770 12:29:33.85 [+1469]012:27:06.99 2m26s 1 º2 º

64 Tmp 162 2.048 12:30:02.97 +1454012:27:37.53 2m25s 1 º2 º

65 Tmp 171 2.804 12:31:52.12 +861012:30:26.07 1m26s 1 º1 º

66 Tmp 173 3.105 12:32:17.21 +799012:30:57.31 1m19s 1 º1 º

67 Tmp 179 5.506 12:35:19.88 [+23]012:35:17.59     2.3s 1 º1 º

17PG3PCZ 4506Total PP0Pen116NumEtapa A

68 Tmp 182 0.381 12:48:04.54 +7012:48:03.84     0.7s 1 º1 º

69 Tmp 185 0.973 12:49:11.35 +20012:49:09.40     2.0s 1 º1 º

70 Tmp 188 1.977 12:51:21.70 +16012:51:20.06     1.6s 1 º2 º

71 Tmp 191 2.720 12:52:54.29 [+28]012:52:51.51     2.8s 1 º3 º

72 Tmp 197 3.809 12:58:21.15 -3012:58:21.43     0.3s 1 º2 º

73 Tmp 204 0.213 13:02:00.47 [+30]013:01:57.52     3.0s 1 º2 º

74 Tmp 206 0.630 13:02:42.21 +17013:02:40.53     1.7s 1 º2 º

75 Tmp 208 2.013 13:04:44.84 -3013:04:45.16     0.3s 1 º2 º

76 Tmp 209 2.439 13:05:35.93 +8013:05:35.16     0.8s 1 º1 º

77 Tmp 209 2.808 13:06:47.43 +231013:06:24.36    23.1s 1 º4 º

78 Tmp 215 3.963 13:09:39.19 +38013:09:35.44     3.8s 1 º2 º

79 Tmp 219 4.947 13:11:47.97 +1013:11:47.83     0.1s 1 º1 º

80 Tmp 224 1.850 13:15:20.50 -1013:15:20.64     0.1s 1 º1 º

81 Tmp 227 0.211 13:17:13.93 [+29]013:17:11.07     2.9s 1 º4 º

82 Tmp 229 0.846 13:18:39.28 +12013:18:38.10     1.2s 1 º1 º

83 Tmp 230 1.230 13:19:37.85 -1013:19:37.95     0.1s 1 º1 º

84 Tmp 232 1.520 13:20:14.65 +27013:20:11.97     2.7s 1 º3 º

85 Tmp 237 0.039 13:21:57.44 +25013:21:54.93     2.5s 1 º3 º

86 Tmp 240 0.441 13:23:02.49 +4013:23:02.12     0.4s 1 º2 º

87 Tmp 244 0.810 13:24:08.31 +42013:24:04.15     4.2s 1 º3 º

88 Tmp 247 1.116 13:25:39.78 +62013:25:33.63     6.2s 1 º3 º

89 Tmp 256 0.553 13:39:53.28 +6000013:28:42.35 11m10s 3 º5 º

90 Tmp 265 1.131 13:41:39.11 +5374013:32:41.74 8m57s 3 º3 º

91 Tmp 267 1.285 13:42:25.83 +5628013:33:03.06 9m22s 3 º2 º

92 Tmp 268 1.537 13:43:13.75 +5721013:33:41.68 9m32s 3 º4 º

94 Tmp 272 0.069 13:43:54.83 +5699013:34:24.98 9m29s 3 º4 º

95 Tmp 275 0.437 13:44:48.62 +5688013:35:19.87 9m28s 4 º4 º

98 Tmp 278 0.057 13:45:34.82 +5676013:36:07.25 9m27s 4 º4 º

99 Tmp 279 0.193 13:46:05.74 +5764013:36:29.36 9m36s 4 º4 º

100 Tmp 284 0.016 13:47:17.71 [+5817]013:37:35.98 9m41s 4 º4 º

101 Tmp 286 0.194 13:47:44.45 +5816013:38:02.88 9m41s 4 º4 º

102 Tmp 291 0.016 13:48:34.37 +5660013:39:08.35 9m26s 4 º4 º

103 Tmp 297 0.491 13:49:48.50 +5481013:40:40.42 9m08s 4 º4 º

104 Tmp 298 0.050 13:50:10.00 +5525013:40:57.48 9m12s 4 º3 º

105 Tmp 304 0.050 13:51:24.27 +4681013:43:36.20 7m48s 4 º3 º

106 Tmp 307 0.229 13:51:56.72 +4295013:44:47.22 7m09s 4 º3 º

107 Tmp 309 0.600 13:52:51.95 +4184013:45:53.60 6m58s 4 º3 º

108 Tmp 311 0.953 13:53:41.36 +4114013:46:49.93 6m51s 4 º3 º

109 Tmp 315 1.329 13:54:48.35 +3976013:48:10.73 6m37s 4 º3 º

110 Tmp 317 1.519 13:55:24.84 +4060013:48:38.81 6m46s 4 º3 º

111 Tmp 322 1.865 13:56:20.88 +3979013:49:43.00 6m37s 4 º3 º

112 Tmp 323 2.021 13:56:47.89 +4031013:50:04.83 6m43s 4 º3 º

113 Tmp 323 2.193 13:57:19.64 +4119013:50:27.76 6m51s 4 º3 º

121 Tmp 332 0.248 13:59:14.07 +4170013:52:17.04 6m57s 4 º3 º

122 Tmp 332 0.317 13:59:21.86 +4156013:52:26.24 6m55s 3 º3 º

123 Tmp 333 0.503 13:59:48.14 +4119013:52:56.24 6m51s 3 º3 º

124 Tmp 337 0.835 14:00:52.54 +3907013:54:21.83 6m30s 3 º3 º

127 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:55:40.48 3 º2 º

128 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:55:40.48 3 º2 º

129 Tmp 346 0.047 14:02:27.39 +3936013:55:53.78 6m33s 3 º3 º

13PG0PCZ 138277Total PP0Pen116NumEtapa B

93Num 17A 30Tot PG 1º1ºPG 13 3ºPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

RALLY DE CAÇADOR - CAMPEONATO RALLY SC 2012

117 / Douglas de Andrade / Maise Nunes Batista

ESTREANTES / 94 / 11:04:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Jaragua do Sul TROLLER

117

6º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 7 0.820 11:25:30.35 +94011:25:21.00     9.4s 7 º8 º

2 Tmp 9 1.695 11:26:49.77 +44011:26:45.38     4.4s 6 º6 º

3 Tmp 12 2.639 11:28:15.69 -70011:28:22.70     7.0s 7 º7 º

4 Tmp 18 0.193 11:30:25.43 -371011:31:02.53    37.1s 7 º8 º

5 Tmp 29 2.867 11:35:58.81 [+29]011:35:55.88     2.9s 7 º7 º

6 Tmp 32 0.275 11:38:44.45 +208011:38:23.66    20.8s 7 º7 º

7 Tmp 36 1.298 11:40:51.92 +288011:40:23.08    28.8s 7 º7 º

8 Tmp 38 2.023 11:42:14.68 +269011:41:47.78    26.9s 7 º7 º

9 Tmp 38 2.703 11:43:14.94 +192011:42:55.78    19.2s 7 º7 º

23 Tmp 76 0.057 11:56:53.85 -181011:57:11.94    18.1s 7 º7 º

24 Tmp 77 0.415 11:57:45.37 -80011:57:53.39     8.0s 7 º6 º

29 Tmp 81 0.644 11:59:35.57 +78011:59:27.73     7.8s 7 º6 º

30 Tmp 82 0.762 12:00:00.04 +157011:59:44.39    15.7s 7 º6 º

31 Tmp 84 0.906 12:00:34.95 +178012:00:17.19    17.8s 7 º6 º

32 Tmp 86 1.104 12:01:29.23 +447012:00:44.52    44.7s 7 º6 º

33 Tmp 88 1.632 12:03:22.47 +790012:02:03.45 1m19s 7 º6 º

34 Tmp 93 0.081 12:05:18.90 [-11]012:05:19.99     1.1s 7 º2 º

35 Tmp 94 0.597 12:06:24.10 +144012:06:09.75    14.4s 6 º7 º

38 Tmp 97 0.140 12:07:44.35 +206012:07:23.78    20.6s 6 º7 º

39 Tmp 97 0.236 12:08:03.82 +272012:07:36.58    27.2s 6 º7 º

40 Tmp 101 0.465 12:08:58.96 +481012:08:10.86    48.1s 6 º7 º

43 Tmp 108 0.253 12:17:47.69 +4448012:10:22.89 7m24s 6 º8 º

44 Tmp 113 0.204 12:19:59.44 +4819012:11:57.51 8m01s 6 º7 º

45 Tmp 115 0.366 12:20:30.28 +4924012:12:17.93 8m12s 8 º8 º

46 Tmp 119 0.719 12:21:47.38 +4255012:14:41.88 7m05s 8 º8 º

47 Tmp 123 0.119 12:23:43.76 +4834012:15:40.37 8m03s 8 º7 º

48 Tmp 128 0.119 12:25:38.18 [+5671]012:16:11.04 9m27s 7 º6 º

49 Tmp 129 0.040 12:28:28.54 +6000012:16:26.91 12m01s 7 º6 º

50 Tmp 133 0.042 12:29:36.94 +6000012:17:20.65 12m16s 7 º6 º

51 Tmp 135 0.234 12:30:09.51 +6000012:17:45.37 12m24s 7 º6 º

54 Tmp 142 0.768 12:33:09.24 +6000012:22:51.93 10m17s 7 º6 º

60 Tmp 155 0.545 +6000012:25:18.72 7 º4 º

63 Tmp 161 1.770 12:49:32.52 +6000012:28:06.99 21m25s 7 º6 º

64 Tmp 162 2.048 12:50:03.83 +6000012:28:37.53 21m26s 7 º6 º

65 Tmp 171 2.804 12:52:22.83 +6000012:31:26.07 20m56s 7 º6 º

66 Tmp 173 3.105 12:52:51.13 +6000012:31:57.31 20m53s 7 º6 º

67 Tmp 179 5.506 12:55:51.96 +6000012:36:17.59 19m34s 7 º6 º

9PG0PCZ 87830Total PP0Pen117NumEtapa A

68 Tmp 182 0.381 +6000012:49:03.84 6 º6 º

69 Tmp 185 0.973 +6000012:50:09.40 6 º6 º

70 Tmp 188 1.977 +6000012:52:20.06 6 º6 º

71 Tmp 191 2.720 +6000012:53:51.51 6 º6 º

72 Tmp 197 3.809 +6000012:59:21.43 6 º6 º

73 Tmp 204 0.213 12:58:36.64 -2609013:02:57.52 4m20s 6 º6 º

74 Tmp 206 0.630 13:00:14.24 -2063013:03:40.53 3m26s 6 º6 º

75 Tmp 208 2.013 13:02:10.42 -2147013:05:45.16 3m34s 6 º6 º

76 Tmp 209 2.439 13:16:24.54 [+5894]013:06:35.16 9m49s 6 º5 º

77 Tmp 209 2.808 13:18:47.47 +6000013:07:24.36 11m23s 6 º5 º

78 Tmp 215 3.963 13:25:21.67 +6000013:10:35.44 14m46s 6 º5 º

79 Tmp 219 4.947 13:29:56.25 +6000013:12:47.83 17m08s 6 º5 º

80 Tmp 224 1.850 13:32:49.45 +6000013:16:20.64 16m28s 6 º5 º

81 Tmp 227 0.211 13:35:28.52 +6000013:18:11.07 17m17s 6 º5 º

82 Tmp 229 0.846 13:37:00.25 +6000013:19:38.10 17m22s 6 º5 º

83 Tmp 230 1.230 13:37:55.05 +6000013:20:37.95 17m17s 6 º5 º

84 Tmp 232 1.520 13:38:33.12 +6000013:21:11.97 17m21s 6 º5 º

85 Tmp 237 0.039 13:40:24.88 +6000013:22:54.93 17m30s 6 º5 º

86 Tmp 240 0.441 13:41:44.75 +6000013:24:02.12 17m42s 6 º5 º

87 Tmp 244 0.810 13:44:29.98 +6000013:25:04.15 19m25s 6 º5 º

88 Tmp 247 1.116 13:46:27.50 +6000013:26:33.63 19m53s 6 º5 º

89 Tmp 256 0.553 13:53:21.75 +6000013:29:42.35 23m39s 6 º4 º

90 Tmp 265 1.131 +6000013:33:41.74 6 º4 º

91 Tmp 267 1.285 +6000013:34:03.06 6 º3 º

92 Tmp 268 1.537 13:57:35.86 +6000013:34:41.68 22m54s 6 º5 º

94 Tmp 272 0.069 14:00:04.95 +6000013:35:24.98 24m40s 6 º5 º

95 Tmp 275 0.437 +6000013:36:19.87 6 º5 º

98 Tmp 278 0.057 +6000013:37:07.25 6 º5 º

99 Tmp 279 0.193 +6000013:37:29.36 6 º5 º

100 Tmp 284 0.016 +6000013:38:35.98 6 º5 º

101 Tmp 286 0.194 +6000013:39:02.88 6 º5 º

102 Tmp 291 0.016 +6000013:40:08.35 6 º5 º

103 Tmp 297 0.491 +6000013:41:40.42 6 º5 º

104 Tmp 298 0.050 +6000013:41:57.48 6 º4 º

105 Tmp 304 0.050 +6000013:44:36.20 6 º5 º

106 Tmp 307 0.229 +6000013:45:47.22 6 º5 º

107 Tmp 309 0.600 +6000013:46:53.60 6 º5 º

108 Tmp 311 0.953 +6000013:47:49.93 6 º5 º

109 Tmp 315 1.329 +6000013:49:10.73 6 º5 º

110 Tmp 317 1.519 +6000013:49:38.81 6 º5 º

111 Tmp 322 1.865 14:09:56.00 +6000013:50:43.00 19m13s 6 º5 º

112 Tmp 323 2.021 14:10:50.52 +6000013:51:04.83 19m45s 6 º5 º

113 Tmp 323 2.193 14:11:28.63 +6000013:51:27.76 20m00s 6 º5 º

121 Tmp 332 0.248 14:16:49.38 +6000013:53:17.04 23m32s 6 º5 º

122 Tmp 332 0.317 14:17:01.76 +6000013:53:26.24 23m35s 6 º5 º

123 Tmp 333 0.503 14:18:46.16 +6000013:53:56.24 24m49s 6 º5 º

124 Tmp 337 0.835 14:20:55.93 +6000013:55:21.83 25m34s 6 º5 º

127 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:56:40.48 6 º1 º

128 Tmp 344 0.217 +6000013:56:40.48 6 º1 º

129 Tmp 346 0.047 14:23:12.74 +6000013:56:53.78 26m19s 6 º5 º

10PG0PCZ 282819Total PP0Pen117NumEtapa B

94Num 9A 19Tot PG 6º7ºPG 10 6ºPGB Col.
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